
Status: 15.02.2022 

Schedule Via Jutlandica "Pilgrims Open Horizons“ 2022 

Stage  Date Route 

 Sunday 05.06.2022 Sammeln/Collecting Flensburg 

1   Monday 06.06.2022 Flensburg - Handewitt 

2 Tuesday 07.06.2022 Handewitt - Oeversee    

3 Wednesday 08.06.2022 Oeversee - Idstedt 

4 Thursday 09.06.2022 Idstedt - Schleswig 

5 Friday 10.06.2022 Schleswig - Kropp 

6 Saturday 11.06.2022  Kropp - Rendsburg 

7 Sunday 12.06.2022 Rendsburg - Spannan 

8 Monday 13.06.2022 Spannan - Hohenwestedt   

 9 Tuesday 14.06.2022 Hohenwestedt - Itzehoe 

10 Wednesday 15.06.2022 Itzehoe - Glückstadt 

11 Thursday 16.06.2022 Glückstadt - Drochtersen 

12 Friday 17.06.2022 Drochtersen - Stade 

    

    

 

    

    

 


